Harina High School

Konakola, Manirampur, Jashore.
Phone : 01309-116126

Email : mihir9206 @gmail.com

Student Details Student Data

1

2

10

11

12

13

Student Name
Student ID No
Father's Name
Mother's Name
Mobile No
Gender
Religion

Roll No

Date of Birth
Year

Class

Group

Address

MITRAJIT KUMAR MONDAL
20230098

UTTAM KUMAR MONDAL
SUCITTRA MONDAL
01731348003

Male

Hindu

35

24-10-2008

2024

Seven

None

Vill: Batbila, Post: Durbadanga, Monirampur,
Jashore.01731

Print Date : 24 Feb 2026



