



## Harina High School

Konakola, Manirampur, Jashore.

Phone : 01309-116126

Email : mihir9206@gmail.com

SL	Student Details	Student Data
1	Student Name	MITRAJIT KUMAR MONDAL
2	Student ID No	20230098
3	Father's Name	UTTAM KUMAR MONDAL
4	Mother's Name	SUCITTRA MONDAL
5	Mobile No	01731348003
6	Gender	Male
7	Religion	Hindu
8	Roll No	35
9	Date of Birth	24-10-2008
10	Year	2024
11	Class	Seven
12	Group	None
13	Address	Vill: Batbila, Post: Durbadanga, Monirampur, Jashore.01731

*Print Date : 19 Apr 2026*